
TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

9:00-9:50
INTERMEDIATE GREEK

(SH3)

10:00-10:50

11:00-11:50

12:00-12:50 ASSEMBLY/STAFF MEETING

13:00-13:50

14:00-14:50
 BIBLICAL THEOLOGY

(SH5)

15:00-16:00

16:00-16:50

17:00-18:00

INTERMEDIATE GREEK

(SH3)

HOMILETICS

(SH11)

CENTRE FOR MINISTRY AND MISSION

Graduate Diploma (NT) Spring 2023-24

NO SCHEDULED 

TEACHING

DANIEL

(SH3)

 BIBLICAL THEOLOGY

(SH5)

ACADEMIC WRITINGS

CMM BOARDS 

AND MEETINGS

REVELATION

(SH3)



TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

9:00-9:50
INTERMEDIATE HEBREW

(SH3)

10:00-10:50

11:00-11:50

12:00-12:50 ASSEMBLY/STAFF MEETING

13:00-13:50

14:00-14:50
 BIBLICAL THEOLOGY

(SH5)

15:00-16:00

16:00-16:50

17:00-18:00

CENTRE FOR MINISTRY AND MISSION

Graduate Diploma (OT) Spring 2023-24

NO SCHEDULED 

TEACHING

BIBLICAL THEOLOGY

(SH5)

DANIEL

(SH3)

ACADEMIC WRITINGS

REVELATION

(SH3)CMM BOARDS 

AND MEETINGS

HOMILETICS

(SH11)

INTERMEDIATE HEBREW

(SH3)
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