

CENTRE FOR MINISTRY AND MISSION

Graduate Diploma (NT) Spring 2023-24

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
9:00-9:50	INTERMEDIATE GREEK (SH3)		INTERMEDIATE GREEK (SH3)		
10:00-10:50			DANIEL		
11:00-11:50		BIBLICAL THEOLOGY (SH5)	(SH3)		
12:00-12:50			ASSEMBLY/STAFF MEETING		
13:00-13:50					NO SCHEDULED TEACHING
14:00-14:50		BIBLICAL THEOLOGY (SH5)		HOMILETICS	
15:00-16:00		CMM BOARDS AND MEETINGS	REVELATION (SH3)	(SH11)	
16:00-16:50	- ACADEMIC WRITINGS				
17:00-18:00					



CENTRE FOR MINISTRY AND MISSION

Graduate Diploma (OT) Spring 2023-24

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
9:00-9:50		INTERMEDIATE HEBREW (SH3)		INTERMEDIATE HEBREW (SH3)	
10:00-10:50			DANIEL (SH3)		
11:00-11:50		BIBLICAL THEOLOGY (SH5)			
12:00-12:50			ASSEMBLY/STAFF MEETING		
13:00-13:50					NO SCHEDULED TEACHING
14:00-14:50		BIBLICAL THEOLOGY (SH5)		HOMILETICS	
15:00-16:00	ACADEMIC WRITINGS	CMM BOARDS AND MEETINGS	REVELATION (SH3)	(SH11)	
16:00-16:50					
17:00-18:00					